
 

List of recommended accommodation – ACU-University of Ibadan workshop 

S/N HOTEL TYPE OF ROOM PRICE 
(N) 

TOTAL 
AVAILABLE 
ROOMS 

1. ALUMNI GUEST HOUSE, 
UI 

Single 
Deluxe 
Executive 

5, 400 
7,600 
8,600 

06 
25 
09 

2. ADEBAYO AKANDE 
HALL, UI 

Classic 
Premium Classic 
Deluxe Classic 
Deluxe 
Executive Deluxe 

6,000 
7,500 
10,000 
13,000 
15,000 

25 
25 
04 
02 
04 

3. BIBLE GUEST HOUSE, 
UI-Sango Road 

Single 
Executive 
Double 
Suite 

6,800 
8,800 
11,600 
18,300 

Rooms available 

4. GOLDEN TULIP, 
IBADAN*** 

Deluxe 
Executive 

40,000 
80,000 

             “ 

5. SENIOR STAFF CLUB 
GUEST HOUSE, UI 

 5,000 – 
10,000 

              “ 

6. UI HOTELS* Double Room 
Deluxe 
Royal Standard 
Royal Executive 
Special King Bed 
Royal Suite 
Executive Suite 

12,000 
15,000 
20,000 
22,000 
27,000 
30,000 

 

7. IITA (INTERNATIONAL 
HOUSE)*** 

Single room / 
person 
Double rooms  
(shared / person) 

32,850 
 
20,075 

Reservations 
needed 

8. WATERCRESS HOTELS, 
IKEJA, LAGOS** 

Premium 
Executive 
Royal Suite 

24,500 
31,500 
38,500 

Reservations 
needed 

 

Footnote: *Limited Availability as a result of accommodation for members of West 

African Medical Council. 

 ** For international guests staying over in Lagos on arrival or 

departure. 

 ***Optional accommodation for Facilitators and International guests 

   


