S/N	HOTEL	TYPE OF ROOM	PRICE (N)	TOTAL AVAILABLE ROOMS
1.	ALUMNI GUEST HOUSE, UI	Single Deluxe	5, 400 7,600	06 25
		Executive	8,600	09
2.	ADEBAYO AKANDE	Classic	6,000	25
	HALL, UI	Premium Classic	7,500	25
		Deluxe Classic	10,000	04
		Deluxe	13,000	02
		Executive Deluxe	15,000	04
3.	BIBLE GUEST HOUSE,	Single	6,800	Rooms available
	UI-Sango Road	Executive	8,800	
		Double	11,600	
		Suite	18,300	"
4.	GOLDEN TULIP,	Deluxe	40,000	"
	IBADAN***	Executive	80,000	"
5.	SENIOR STAFF CLUB		5,000 -	
	GUEST HOUSE, UI		10,000	
6.	UI HOTELS*	Double Room	12,000	
			15,000	
		Royal Standard	20,000	
		Royal Executive	22,000	
		Special King Bed Royal Suite	27,000 30,000	
		Executive Suite	30,000	
7.	IITA (INTERNATIONAL	Single room /	32,850	Reservations
1.	HOUSE)***	person	02,000	needed
		Double rooms	20,075	
		(shared / person)		
8.	WATERCRESS HOTELS,	Premium	24,500	Reservations
	IKEJA, LAGOS**	Executive	31,500	needed
		Royal Suite	38,500	

List of recommended accommodation – ACU-University of Ibadan workshop

Footnote: *Limited Availability as a result of accommodation for members of West African Medical Council.

** For international guests staying over in Lagos on arrival or departure.

***Optional accommodation for Facilitators and International guests